TE WAI ORA COACHLINES LTD
TIMETABLE

Servicing Dargaville to Whangarei daily, Monday to Friday.

A freight service is available. Contact George on 027 4822 950 to arrange a pick up.
New Fuel and RUC costs came into effect on 01.04.22 and our fares have risen to cover those costs.
The new fare prices are listed below.

Until further notice the 10.30am Whangarei to Dargaville and the 12.30pm Dargaville to Whangarei
services, have been cancelled due to lack of patronage. The afternoon bus does not start or stop at
The Whangarei Hub.

Te Wai Ora Coachlines Ltd is a private bus company and does not receive any Council or Government
funding

DARGAVILLE TO WHANGAREI

Dargaville to

Whangarei
Departs Dargaville 7.30am
Tangowahine 7.40am
Tangiteroria 7.50am
Maungatapere 8.05am
Whangarei Girls/Boys High 8.30am
Whangarei Hub 8.40am
Bank St — Biggie Bagel Cafe 8.45am

WHANGAREI TO DARGAVILLE

Whangarei to
Dargaville
Whangarei Girls/Boys High 3.20pm
Bank St — Biggie Bagel Cafe 3.30pm
Maungatapere 3.45pm
Tangiteroria 4.00pm
Tangowahine 4.10pm
Dargaville 4.20pm

FARE SCHEDULE: Senior Citizens, Tertiary Students may travel on Child fare

ID needs to be shown

Single return 10 trip concession
Dargaville - Whangarei Adult $17.00 $30.00 $120.00
Child  $11.00 $20.00 $100.00
Tangowhine - Whangarei Adult $14.00 $24.00 $100.00
Child  $10.00 $18.00 $90.00
Tangiteroria — Whangarei Adult $12.00 $20.00 $90.00
Child $ 9.00 $16.00 $80.00
Maungatapere — Whangarei $ 6.00 $10.00 $50.00




